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PROVISIONAL OUTLINE OF SIDE EVENTS AND MEETINGS

Schedule Conference Room 12 Conference Room C

10:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

15:00 p.m.

16:15 p.m.

16:45 p.m.

18:00 p.m.

Meeting 
 UN-GGIM-AP

(by invitation only)

Conference room 11

Monday 4 August

Meeting of
UN-GGIM: Africa

(by invitation only)

Meeting of the
Thematic Networks

Meeting of 
UN-GGIM: Americas
(by invitation only)

Meeting of
UN-GGIM: Arab States

(by invitation only)

Conference room A Conference room B

Meeting of 
UN-GGIM: Europe

(by invitation only)

Open Meeting
Climate, environment, and resilience

(sponsor: WG on Policy and Legal Frameworks
WG on Disaster Risk Management, and

TT on Climate Resilience)

Open Meeting
The evolving digital landscape

(sponsor: WG on Policy and Legal Frameworks 
WT Future Geospatial Information Ecosystem and 

Thematic Networks)

Sixth plenary meeting of the
 High-level Group of the

Integrated Geospatial Information Framework 
(by invitation only)
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PROVISIONAL OUTLINE OF SIDE EVENTS AND MEETINGS

Schedule Conference room 4

10:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

15:00 p.m.

16:15 p.m.

16:45 p.m.

18:00 p.m.

Conference Room 11

Sixth plenary meeting of the
High-level Group of the

Integrated Geospatial Information Framework 
(by invitation only)

Forum
Authoritative data: geodesy, land, marine

(sponsor: WG Policy and Legal 
SC Geodesy / UN-GGCE

EG on Land Administration and Management
WG Marine Geospatial Information)

Forum
Celebrating the 10 years of the

Global Geodesy Reference Frame Resolution
(sponsor : Subcommittee on Geodesy,

UN-GGCE International Advisory Committee, and
UN Global Geodetic Centre of Excellence)

Forum
Geospatial leadership

(sponsor: High-level Group of the UN-IGIF,
UN-GGKIC International Advisory Committee,

UN-GGKIC, Thematic Networks)

Forum
Integrated Geospatial Information 

Management for development agendas 
(sponsor: High-level Group of the UN-IGIF, UN-

GGKIC, Experts Groups on SDGs and data 
integration, and Thematic Networks)

Tuesday 5 August
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Wednesday 6 August Thursday 7 August Friday 8 August

Schedule Conference room 4 Schedule Schedule

10:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.

13:00 p.m. 13:00 p.m. 13:00 p.m.

15:00 p.m. 15:00 p.m. 15:00 p.m.

16:30 p.m. 16:30 p.m. 16:30 p.m.

16:30 p.m. 16:30 p.m. 16:30 p.m.

18:00 p.m. 18:00 p.m. 18:00 p.m.

16:30 p.m.

21:00 p.m.

Dinner reception

Venue: Utsav Restaurant, 1185 6th Ave.

Conference room 4

Fifth Meeting of the
Fifteenth Session

Third Meeting of the 
Fifteenth Session

Second Meeting of the
Fifteenth Session

Conference room 4

First Meeting of the 
Fifteenth Session

Sixth Meeting of the
Fifteenth Session

Fourth Meeting of the
Fifteenth Session


