## Fifteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

4-8 August 2025

draft -- 19 June 2025

PROVISIONAL OUTLINE OF SIDE EVENTS AND MEETINGS

#### Monday 4 August

Schedule	Conference Room 12	Conference room 11	Conference room A	Conference room B	Conference Room C
10:00 a.m.			Meeting of UN-GGIM: Americas	Meeting of UN-GGIM: Europe	Meeting of UN-GGIM: Africa
11:15 a.m.			(by invitation only)	(by invitation only)	(by invitation only)
11:30 a.m.			Meeting of UN-GGIM: Arab States	Meeting UN-GGIM-AP	Meeting of the
12:45 p.m.			(by invitation only)	(by invitation only)	Thematic Networks
15:00 p.m.	Open Meeting Climate, environment, and resilience	Sixth plenary meeting of the High-level Group of the Integrated Geospatial Information Framework (by invitation only)			
16:15 p.m.	(sponsor: WG on Policy and Legal Frameworks WG on Disaster Risk Management, and TT on Climate Resilience)				
16:45 p.m.	Open Meeting The evolving digital landscape (sponsor: WG on Policy and Legal Frameworks				
18:00 p.m.	(sponsor: was an Poiley and Legal Frameworks WT Future Geospatial Information Ecosystem and Thematic Networks)				

draft -- 19 June 2025

#### PROVISIONAL OUTLINE OF SIDE EVENTS AND MEETINGS

Tuesday 5 August							
Schedule	Conference room 4	Conference Room 11					
10:00 a.m.	Forum Authoritative data: geodesy, land, marine (sponsor: WG Policy and Legal						
11:15 a.m.	SC Geodesy / UN-GGCE EG on Land Administration and Management WG Marine Geospatial Information)	Sixth plenary meeting of the High-level Group of the					
11:30 a.m.	Forum Celebrating the 10 years of the Global Geodesy Reference Frame Resolution	Integrated Geospatial Information Framework (by invitation only)					
12:45 p.m.	(sponsor : Subcommittee on Geodesy, UN-GGCE International Advisory Committee, and UN Global Geodetic Centre of Excellence)						
15:00 p.m.	Forum Geospatial leadership						
16:15 p.m.	(sponsor: High-level Group of the UN-IGIF, UN-GGKIC International Advisory Committee, UN-GGKIC, Thematic Networks)						
16:45 p.m.	Forum Integrated Geospatial Information Management for development agendas						
18:00 p.m.	(sponsor: High-level Group of the UN-IGIF, UN-						

# Fifteenth Session of the United Nations Committee of Experts on Global Geospatial Information Management (UN-GGIM)

4-8 August 2025

draft -- 19 June 2025

## PROVISIONAL OUTLINE OF SIDE EVENTS AND MEETINGS

Wednesday 6 August		Thursday 7 August		Friday 8 August	
Schedule	Conference room 4	Schedule	Conference room 4	Schedule	Conference room 4
10:30 a.m.	First Meeting of the Fifteenth Session	10:00 a.m.	Third Meeting of the Fifteenth Session	10:00 a.m.	Fifth Meeting of the Fifteenth Session
11:30 a.m.		11:30 a.m.		11:30 a.m.	
11:30 a.m.		11:30 a.m.		11:30 a.m.	
13:00 p.m.		13:00 p.m.		13:00 p.m.	
15:00 p.m.	Second Meeting of the Fifteenth Session	15:00 p.m.	Fourth Meeting of the Fifteenth Session	15:00 p.m.	Sixth Meeting of the Fifteenth Session
16:30 p.m.		16:30 p.m.		16:30 p.m.	
16:30 p.m.		16:30 p.m.		16:30 p.m.	
18:00 p.m.		18:00 p.m.		18:00 p.m.	
		16:30 p.m.	Dinner reception		
		21:00 p.m.	Venue: Utsav Restaurant, 1185 6th Ave.		